10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position

Wastewater LI

General Manager

Wastewater LI - Foreman

Finance Officer

Wastewater LI

Wastewater LI

Wastewater L

Wastewater L

Mechanic

Maintenance

Fire Chief

Wastewater L

Board Secretary

Assistant Finance Officer

Fire Fighter (Volunteer)

Fire Fighter (Volunteer)

Fire Fighter (Volunteer)

Fire Fighter (Volunteer)

Other Positions Held Special District

Salton Community Services
District

Salton Community Services
District

Salton Community Services
District

Salton Community Services
District

Salton Community Services
District

Salton Community Services
District

Salton Community Services
District

Salton Community Services
District

Salton Community Services
District

Salton Community Services
District

Salton Community Services
District

Salton Community Services
District

Salton Community Services
District

Salton Community Services
District

Salton Community Services
District

Salton Community Services
District

Salton Community Services
District

Salton Community Services
District

Department

Sewer Maintenance

Administration

Sewer Maintenance

Administration

Sewer Maintenance

Sewer Maintenance

Sewer Maintenance

Sewer Maintenance

Sewer Maintenance

Public Works

Fire Department

Sewer Maintenance

Administration

Administration

Fire Department

Fire Department

Fire Department

Fire Department

Total Wages

$82,806

$79,872

$71,654

$69,671

$58,255

$50,520

$47,432

$45,337

$42,148

$37,635

$33,032

$29,628

$22,981

$13,860

$12,650

$12,245

$11,450

$9,325



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

Pool Attendant (Seasonal)

Fire Fighter (Volunteer)

Fire Fighter (Volunteer)

Board Secretary

Fire Fighter (Volunteer)

Office Assistant

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Fire Fighter (Volunteer)

Fire Fighter (Volunteer)

Director

Salton Community Services
District

Salton Community Services
District

Salton Community Services
District

Salton Community Services
District

Salton Community Services
District

Salton Community Services
District

Salton Community Services
District

Salton Community Services
District

Salton Community Services
District

Salton Community Services
District

Salton Community Services
District

Salton Community Services
District

Salton Community Services
District

Salton Community Services
District

Park & Recreation

Fire Department

Fire Department

Administration

Fire Department

Administration

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Fire Department

Fire Department

Board Member

$7,150

$6,675

$4,000

$3,041

$2,475

$1,860

$1,500

$1,500

$1,400

$1,400

$1,400

$1,050

$850

$100



