	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Wastewater LI		Salton Community Services District	Sewer Maintenance	\$82,806
2.	General Manager		Salton Community Services District	Administration	\$79,872
3.	Wastewater LI - Foreman		Salton Community Services District	Sewer Maintenance	\$71,654
4.	Finance Officer		Salton Community Services District	Administration	\$69,671
5.	Wastewater LI		Salton Community Services District	Sewer Maintenance	\$58,255
6.	Wastewater LI		Salton Community Services District	Sewer Maintenance	\$50,520
7.	Wastewater L		Salton Community Services District	Sewer Maintenance	\$47,432
8.	Wastewater L		Salton Community Services District	Sewer Maintenance	\$45,337
9.	Mechanic		Salton Community Services District	Sewer Maintenance	\$42,148
10.	Maintenance		Salton Community Services District	Public Works	\$37,635
11.	Fire Chief		Salton Community Services District	Fire Department	\$33,032
12.	Wastewater L		Salton Community Services District	Sewer Maintenance	\$29,628
13.	Board Secretary		Salton Community Services District	Administration	\$22,981
14.	Assistant Finance Officer		Salton Community Services District	Administration	\$13,860
15.	Fire Fighter (Volunteer)		Salton Community Services District	Fire Department	\$12,650
16.	Fire Fighter (Volunteer)		Salton Community Services District	Fire Department	\$12,245
17.	Fire Fighter (Volunteer)		Salton Community Services District	Fire Department	\$11,450
18.	Fire Fighter (Volunteer)		Salton Community Services District	Fire Department	\$9,325

19.	Pool Attendant (Seasonal)	Salton Community Services District	Park & Recreation	\$7,150
20.	Fire Fighter (Volunteer)	Salton Community Services District	Fire Department	\$6,675
21.	Fire Fighter (Volunteer)	Salton Community Services District	Fire Department	\$4,000
22.	Board Secretary	Salton Community Services District	Administration	\$3,041
23.	Fire Fighter (Volunteer)	Salton Community Services District	Fire Department	\$2,475
24.	Office Assistant	Salton Community Services District	Administration	\$1,860
25.	Director	Salton Community Services District	Board Member	\$1,500
26.	Director	Salton Community Services District	Board Member	\$1,500
27.	Director	Salton Community Services District	Board Member	\$1,400
28.	Director	Salton Community Services District	Board Member	\$1,400
29.	Director	Salton Community Services District	Board Member	\$1,400
30.	Fire Fighter (Volunteer)	Salton Community Services District	Fire Department	\$1,050
31.	Fire Fighter (Volunteer)	Salton Community Services District	Fire Department	\$850
32.	Director	Salton Community Services District	Board Member	\$100